
Lenteloop Einderheide
Riethoven 26.6.2024

KOVZ

Jan-Gerard VAN DER TOORN
ASML
Percurso : H:05: LE
Distancia : 5590m

--/17 não classificado

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Garnt SWINKELS 0:44:29
2. Fotios SAKELLARIOU 1:04:39
3. Michiel VAN ELZAKKER 1:06:32

1. 137 00:02:57 365m 8'05"/km
2. 133 00:13:29 00:16:26 496m 27'11"/km
3. 123 00:04:24 00:20:50 334m 13'10"/km
4. 117 00:09:26 00:30:16 81m 116'28"/km
5. 135 00:03:41 00:33:57 430m 8'34"/km
6. 139 00:03:47 00:37:44
7. 119 00:03:02 00:40:46
8. 140 00:02:28 00:43:14
9. 138 00:02:31 00:45:45 264m 9'32"/km

10. 118 00:01:15 00:47:00 101m 12'23"/km
11. 127 00:04:04 00:51:04 501m 8'07"/km
12. 111 00:02:19 00:53:23 101m 22'56"/km
13. 110 00:04:04 00:57:27 355m 11'27"/km
14. 126 00:02:53 01:00:20 304m 9'29"/km
15. 109 00:01:37 01:01:57
16. 125 00:04:26 01:06:23
17. 139 00:01:19 01:07:42 140m 9'24"/km
18. 130 00:03:57 01:11:39 545m 7'15"/km
19. 100 00:03:44 01:15:23 351m 10'38"/km
20. 999 00:07:16 01:22:39 126m 57'40"/km
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